Sincerely, 

Becca McMullen 
Finance Director 

Paid for by Dewhurst for Texas 

EXHIBIT M.2 
Page 5 of 5 

Paid Date 
20111122 

Amwnt 
7,500.00 

& 

S 

k 

TO WE 
onDERor 

DEWHURSTFOR TEXAS 
laiosAywwftjj^r^iit TOO 

Tawhid Shuaib .!• :• -Wrtflton-

$ "7.500.00 

Seven Thousand Five Hundred and 00/10C QOLWRS 

Mr Tawhid Shuaib' 
I 

MEMO 

I 

sssssasssr 

\ 

EXHIBIT M-2 

rage i or i 

View Check Copy 

Cliteii Numbtr ' Dil^Petled Chech Amouni J AeeeunI Number 

EXHIBIT M-2 

David 
Dewhurst 

U.S. SENATE 
September 14,2011 

Mr. Harold C.